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- Unique & Comprehensive Marketing Plan
- Complimentary Appraisal of Value

- Professional Staging
- Professional Photos, Video & Virtual Tour of Home

The Hills Team
Listing Advantage:

905-873-2718
People first. Performance Counts.

John Hill* Glenda Hughes* Matthew Hill*
Christopher Stewart* Anita Huggins*

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

STewArT’S MiLL BeAuTy
21 NorTH ridge CreS, georgeTowN
Stone walkways, soaring ceilings,

4 bedrooms, versatile finished
basement. Move right in!

$964,900 georgetownListings.ca

rAviNe, rAviNe, rAviNe
Diamond in the Rough! Rare 5 bedroom

with level yard backing onto ravine.You’ll
have to search far and wide to find a home

and property with more potential.
$794,900 Fagandrive.ca

CLoSe To everyTHiNg
724 Syer dr, MiLToN

Own a 3 bedroom home in this central
location…schools, shopping, parks and

entertainment all nearby.
$599,900

opeN HouSe SuNdAy 2-4 pM

oNTHe rAviNe
53 griST MiLL dr, georgeTowN

Impressive and Immaculate with over
3000 square feet finished living space.

Main floor Living, Dining, Family room &
bonus Sunroom overlooking the ravine.
$1,200,000 onTheravine.ca

CouNTry LiviNg CLoSe To TowN!
9804 eigHTH LiNe, georgeTowN

4 Bedroom Bungalow on the edge
of town, with lots of outdoor space.
Bonus 40 x 24 ft detached Workshop.
$884,900 HaltonCountry.ca

greAT HoMe iN A greAT
NeigHBourHood!

18 MeAdowgLeN BLvd, georgeTowN
This amazing 4-bedroom home is walking

distance to parks, trails, GO train and
Glen Williams’ shops and restaurants.

SOLD
by the Hills Team

Michael
Oles

Sales
Representative

christine
thOMpsOn

Client Care
Coordinator

Leading with COMPASSION, Never Compromising INTEGRITY while Prioritizing PERFORMANCE

IMMACULATE!

Move in ready bungalow on huge lot. Modern decor,
carpet, smoke & pet free. Walk to local school,

popular restaurants & Art Gallery.

$649,900

EXTRA..ORDINARY!

4 bdrm, 4 bthrm Executive home on beautifully
landscaped property with pond and waterfalls. Walk to

the Glen Restaurants & Credit River.

$1,250,000

WRAP YOURSELF IN HISTORY

Century home on huge lot; Sunroom with hot tub;
Workshop/garage with heat/hydro; plenty of parking.

Easy access to commuter routes, mins to town.

$755,900

FAMILY FUN!

Well maintained home in great family friendly
neighbourhood w/open concept floor plan, Gorgeous

hardwood + heated saltwater pool w/cabana.

$739,900

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

“COMING SOON TO MLS”

Picture Perfect Bungalow
1st time offered! Clean as a whistle, impeccably

maintained, 3 bed, 1.5 bath home on quiet

crescent with amazing lot! Lower level w/large

rec. room. Separate side entry! Walkway to

Harrison school! You’ll need to act quickly!

Call Cathy for details!

Check Out The Updates….Park Area!!
Looking for a family home in one of the most sought
after locations in town? Take another look at this…

spring has finally sprung – the house is shining & the
grounds & gardens look amazing! Updated deck,

new hdwd in d/r +++Home offers updated Kit, flring,
baths, mstr w/ensuite, tons of closet space….3 w/o’s
to the amazing 66 x 132 ft pool sized lot! Call Today!!

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
14460 32Nd Sdrd., HALTON

Tranquility of Country Living
If you’re looking for an gorgeously updated home
& the serenity offered by country living – you’ve

got to check out this one! Beautiful updates –
Jatoba hardwood, chef’s “dream kitchen” and w/o

to deck and amazing views! 3+1 bd, 3 full baths,
main floor office, fully finished basement w/3

walkouts, access to double garage+++….don’t
miss out on this beauty!

No time for a Cottage???
No worries…we’ve got you covered. Tucked away on
a quiet crescent is this “cute as a button” bungalow.

W/o from home to deck and massive lot featuring
separately fenced in-ground pool! Beautifully

updated main level, finished basement with rec rm,
bdrm & 3 piece bath! Side entry allows potential for

in-law suite. Call today to check it out!

Huge Pie Lot W/Pool & Sunroom!
Great family home on quiet cul-de-sac and stunning
lot! 4+1 bd, 4 bth, fin basement with spacious eat-in
kitchenette. Fabulous Upper level fam rm with 1 of

3 fireplaces this home has to offer. Fully updated
throughout! Amazing kitchen with granite, pot

lights, s/s appliances+++ Spectacular yard that you’ll
never want to leave! Call Cathy for your personal tour!

Great Family Home & Neighbourhood!
This 4 bed, 3 bath home is perfect for the young

family or downsizer. Open concept main floor with
upgraded flooring, main flr family room, spacious

kit features s/s appliances and offers w/o to rear
deck, fully fenced yard and beautiful landscaping.

Garage access from home – great school district and
commuter location! Give Cathy a call to check it out!

SOLd
OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
14 MCKILLOP CrT, BrAMPTON NEW PrICE46 HEWSON CrES


